
cc@bedsguiding.org.uk

acc@bedsguiding.org.uk

admin@bedsguiding.org.uk

cpresident@bedsguiding.org.uk

tgchair@bedsguiding.org.uk

finance@bedsguiding.org.uk

div.bedford@bedsguiding.org.uk

div.dunstable@bedsguiding.org.uk

div.ebeds@bedsguiding.org.uk

div.lutonn@bedsguiding.org.uk

div.lutons@bedsguiding.org.uk

div.mbeds@bedsguiding.org.uk

div.nbeds@bedsguiding.org.uk

div.sbeds@bedsguiding.org.uk

pr@bedsguiding.org.uk

mc@bedsguiding.org.uk

membersupport@bedsguiding.org.uk

systems@bedsguiding.org.uk

volunteer@bedsguiding.org.uk

specialneeds@bedsguiding.org.uk

safespace@bedsguiding.org.uk

badges@bedsguiding.org.uk

residential@bedsguiding.org.uk

commissionersupport@bedsguiding.org.uk 
residential@bedsguiding.org.uk

archery@bedsguiding.org.uk

climbing@bedsguiding.org.uk

events@bedsguiding.org.uk

international@bedsguiding.org.uk

outdoor@bedsguiding.org.uk

walking@bedsguiding.org.uk

County Team

County Commissioner

Asssitant County Commissioner

County Office

County President

County Trefoil Guild Chair

County Finance and Support

Division Commissioners

Division Commissioner Bedford

Division Commissioner Dunstable

Division Commissioner East Bedfordshire 
Division Commissioner Luton North

Division Commissioner Luton South

Division Commissioner Mid Bedfordshire 
Division Commissioner North Bedfordshire 
Division Commissioner South Bedfordshire

Marketing PR and Communications team 
County PR and GO Guiding

County Communications and PR Advisor

Membership Support

County Leadership Qualification Co-Ordinator 
County GO Co-Ordinator

County Membership Growth Coordinator 
County Inclusion Advisor

County Safe Space Advisor

County Badge Secretary

County Residential Advisor

County Commissioner Advisor

County Residential Advisor

County Lone Guiding Coordinator

Programme and Adventure Team

County Archery Advisor

County Climbing Advisor

County Programme and Events Advisor 
County International Advisor

County Outdoor Advisor

County Walking Advisor
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14 - 30 Membership Team

County Inspire Coordinator inspire@bedsguiding.org.uk

County Duke of Edinaburgh Advisor dofe@bedsguiding.org.uk

County Queens Guide Advisor queensguide@bedsguiding.org.uk

County Peer Education Advisor peer@bedsguiding.org.uk

County Archives

County Archivist archivist@bedsguiding.org.uk

Properties

Haverings haverings@bedsguiding.org.uk

Mollivers mollivers@bedsguiding.org.uk

Winday Sayles windysayles@bedsguiding.org.uk

Woodcroft woodcroft@bedsguiding.org.uk

pt@bedsguiding.org.uk
Training Team
County Training Advisor

mailto:inspire@bedsguiding.org.uk
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